cement company on the behest of the Chief Minister. 

23 243.2. Habib Ullah Khan Niazi , Advocate, submitted  that Chief Engineer Irrigation 

3. COMPLAINTS OF THE LOCAL RESIDENTS/ FLOOD AFFECTEES.

Mr. Taj Muhammad Jora  have 
raised a bogus claim of one contractor amounting to Rs.83,00,000/- (eighty three lacs).

21 IW.115
22   His application is addressed to Chief Justice of Pakistan, Islamabad and Chief Minister, Punjab and was filed by Muhammad Asim Mecan, and Taj 
Muhammad Jora, however, one of the Petitioners, namely, Taj Muhammad Jora appeared as IW.115.

[...]

cement company on the behest of the Chief Minister. 

23 243.2. Habib Ullah Khan Niazi , Advocate, submitted  that Chief Engineer Irrigation 

3. COMPLAINTS OF THE LOCAL RESIDENTS/ FLOOD AFFECTEES.

Mr. Taj Muhammad Jora  have 
raised a bogus claim of one contractor amounting to Rs.83,00,000/- (eighty three lacs).

21 IW.115
22   His application is addressed to Chief Justice of Pakistan, Islamabad and Chief Minister, Punjab and was filed by Muhammad Asim Mecan, and Taj 
Muhammad Jora, however, one of the Petitioners, namely, Taj Muhammad Jora appeared as IW.115.